SERVIZIO ANTIBRINA 2009

nr 49 nominativi estratti per 21,00 ettari

codice proprietario

316
885
108
108
64
487
35
203
732
132
132
773
174
418
265
252
17
122
245
57
119
474
534
103
357
114
366
357
254
19
452
61
1002
425
476
476
427
617
775
789
339
176
197
189
665
176
214
60
222

FIORETTI ARMANDO
LINARDI WALTER
BEOZZ0O LUCIANO
BEOZZO LUCIANO
BALDO NICOLA
MOSNA EZIO

BALDO FRANCESCO
CONT VITO

DALLAGO SANDRA
BORGOGNONI MARIO
BORGOGNONI MARIO
BALDO RITA

CONT ALDO

MAISTRI AMELIO
DALLAGO SEVERINO
DALLAGO DAMIANO
BALDO ALBERTO
BISESTI AUGUSTO
CRAMEROTTI SAVERIO
BALDO LUCIANO
BEOZZO SILVIO
MORATELLI GIOVANNI
PERINI SANDRO
BEOZZO FRANCO
GOTTARDI MATTEO
BEOZZ0O PAOLO
INNOCENTI RENATO
GOTTARDI MATTEO
DALLAGO FRANCO
BALDO BRUNO
MASERA MARIO
BALDO MARIO
AZIENDA BEATO DE TSCHIDERER - SORDI
MAISTRI GIUSEPPE
MORATELLI LUIGI
MORATELLI LUIGI
MAISTRI LUCIANA
TONOLLI PAOLO
COSER ORIETTA
BALDO MIRCO
GIOVANNINI CARLO
CONT ARRIGO

CONT ORESTE
BEOZZO IERTA
CONT ROMANO
CONT ARRIGO
COSER GINO

BALDO MARCO
COSER MAURO

localita MQ

SACCO 2.000
GORGA 7.000
PALUDI 3.000
CA'ROTTE 2.300
PALUDI BARCHI 9.000
PARTESELLE 3.500
PRESE 7.000
PARTI 8.000
COMUNAZZI 3.000
VEGRI 5.000
DOSSO 5.000
PALUDI SANZENO 3.000
PALUDI SANZENO 5.500
COMUNAZZI 3.800
DOSSO 10.000
SACCO 2.500
SANZENO 2.000
SANZENO 9.000
PRA DEI CAVAI 6.000
DOSSO 5.000
PALUDI SANZENO (1 batteria) 5.000
PALUDI SANZENO 13.000
SACCHETTI 5.000
COMUNAZZI 4.000
VEGRI 12.000
LOREDEL 3.500
PALUDI BARCHI 4.500
DOSSO 5.000
MAGRI 1.800
PRA DEI CAVAI 8.000
PRA DEI CAVAI 8.000
PRESE 6.000
SANZENO 7.500
SANZENO 7.500
PALUDI BARCHI 4.000
PRA DEI CAVAI 4.000
VEGRI (1 batteria) 4.500
SACCHETTI 7.000

2009

chi lavora il fondo

COSER LUCIANO
DELAITI GUIDO
DELAITI GUIDO
RUZZ ROBERTO

BEOZZO MAURO

vedi convenzione

MAISTRI GIUSEPPE

BOTTURA GIUSEPPE

BALDO LUCIANO

BALDO LUCIANO

CONT ARRIGO

vedi convenzione
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